European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

15th Qatar International Arabian H
Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)

ECAHO

Souq Wagqif, Qatar
26 Jan 2026, Stallions 7 Years Old and
Older
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: G) FAHEEM 93
Colour: grey
Owner: GLENN
JACOBS

LEGS 16.5
(([oAV/ 3 19.5

2nd Name: RB SUHAIL 92.3
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Jaham
Stud

19.5

19.5 195 195 195 195 19 195
18 175 18 18 185 18 18.5
15.5 15 155 15 155 155 16
20 195 195 195 20 20 20

3rd Name: YAZEED AL 92.2
RAYYAN
Colour: grey
Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

4th Name: BEBARS AL 91.9
FARIDA
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Farida
Stud - Tarek &
Ahmed Hamdi
Soliman

19.5

19 20
19.5 195 195 19 20 195 195
18 18 185 175 18 175 19
15.5 15 15 15,5 15,5 155 155

195 195 19 195 19 195 20



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AFAS AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Sraiya
Stud

Name: SALAM
AKMAL

Colour: grey

Owner: AKMAL STUD

Name: DHARI
ALZOBAIR
Colour: grey
Owner: Fuwairit
Stud

Name: SHAWWAF AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Simsima
Stud

Name: MARTIAL PP)
Colour: grey

Owner: Giuseppe
Baragiani

91.7

91.5

91.3

91

90.6

(y[e)V - 19.5

TYPE

19
[ -
18
16

BODY
LEGS
(y[e)V - 19.5

19
17.5
15.5
19.5

19
17.5
15
19.5

19
17.5
15.5

19

19
19
17.5
15.5
19.5

19
19
17.5
15
19.5

19.5
17.5
15
19.5

20
18.5
16.5

20



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: NAJM AL
SHMOKH

Colour: grey
Owner: ARK STUD

Name: HAKEEM AL
WAAB

Colour: grey
Owner: Haya Stud

Name: THAFER AL
WAAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Abdulatif Bin
Abdualrhman Bin
Mohammed Al
Raqgeeb - Alrodhab
Stud

Name: EFREEN AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Roshan
Stud

Name: ASAYEL
RASHIQ

Colour: bay

Owner: Al-Majarah
Farm

Name: SAHEE AL
NASSER

Colour: grey
Owner: AL AZEM
STUD

90.5

90.3

90.1

89.3

K.D. M.A. M.l. C.R. A.M. P.B. B.).

19

19 19
175 175 18 17.5 18 17.5 18
14.5 15 15 145 15 15 16

20 19.5 20 20 19.5 20 20

19

19.5
18.5 19 195 185 19.5 19 19
175 175 18 175 18 17.5 185
14.5 15 15 15 155 15,5 155
19.5 195 195 19 19 19 195

19 185 19

19 19 185 19 185 19
17.5 175 175 175 17.5 185
145 145 15 15 15,5 155

19 185 19 19 195 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

C.R. = Caroline Reid, GB

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
P.B. = Paula Bohmer, NL

B.). = Basil Jadaan, SY
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