

15th Qatar International Arabian Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Souq Waqif, Qatar
26 Jan 2026, Stallions 7 Years Old and Older

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: GJ FAHEEM Colour: grey Owner: GLENN JACOBS	93		K.D.	M.A.	M.I.	C.R.	A.M.	P.B.	B.J.
			TYPE	20	19.5	20	20	20	20	20
			H&N	19	19.5	20	19.5	20	19.5	20
			BODY	18	17.5	18	18	18	18	19
			LEGS	16.5	15	16	15.5	16	16	16
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	20
2nd	Name: RB SUHAIL Colour: grey Owner: Al Jaham Stud	92.3		K.D.	M.A.	M.I.	C.R.	A.M.	P.B.	B.J.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			BODY	18	17.5	18	18	18.5	18	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20	20
3rd	Name: YAZEED AL RAYYAN Colour: grey Owner: AL SRAIYA STUD	92.2		K.D.	M.A.	M.I.	C.R.	A.M.	P.B.	B.J.
			TYPE	20	19.5	20	20	20	19.5	20
			H&N	19	19.5	20	20	20	19.5	19.5
			BODY	17.5	18	18	18	18	18	18.5
			LEGS	15	15	15	16	16	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
4th	Name: BEBARS AL FARIDA Colour: grey Owner: Al Farida Stud - Tarek & Ahmed Hamdi Soliman	91.9		K.D.	M.A.	M.I.	C.R.	A.M.	P.B.	B.J.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20	19.5	20
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18.5	17.5	18	17.5	19
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	20

5th	Name: AFAS AL RAYYAN Colour: grey Owner: Al Sraiya Stud	91.7	K.D.	M.A.	M.I.	C.R.	A.M.	P.B.	B.J.	
			TYPE	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19	20
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	18	18	18	18.5
			LEGS	15	14.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	18.5	19.5	20
6th	Name: SALAM AKMAL Colour: grey Owner: AKMAL STUD	91.5	K.D.	M.A.	M.I.	C.R.	A.M.	P.B.	B.J.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	20	20
			H&N	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	20	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18.5	19
			LEGS	16	15	15.5	15	15	16	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19	19.5
7th	Name: DHARI ALZOB AIR Colour: grey Owner: Fuwairit Stud	91.3	K.D.	M.A.	M.I.	C.R.	A.M.	P.B.	B.J.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	18.5
			LEGS	15	15	15	14.5	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	20
8th	Name: SHAWWAF AL SHAQAB Colour: grey Owner: Simsima Stud	91	K.D.	M.A.	M.I.	C.R.	A.M.	P.B.	B.J.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18.5
			LEGS	16	15	15	16	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
9th	Name: MARTIAL PPJ Baragiani Colour: grey Owner: Giuseppe Baragiani	90.6	K.D.	M.A.	M.I.	C.R.	A.M.	P.B.	B.J.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	20
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19	19.5	20
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	15	16.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	20

10th	Name: NAJM AL SHMOKH Colour: grey Owner: ARK STUD	90.5	K.D.	M.A.	M.I.	C.R.	A.M.	P.B.	B.J.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19.5	19	19
			H&N	18.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	14.5	15	15	14.5	15	15	16
			MOVE	20	19.5	20	20	19.5	20	20
11th	Name: HAKEEM AL WAAB Colour: grey Owner: Haya Stud	90.3	K.D.	M.A.	M.I.	C.R.	A.M.	P.B.	B.J.	
			TYPE	19	19	20	19	19.5	19	19
			H&N	18.5	19	19.5	18.5	19.5	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5	18.5
			LEGS	14.5	15	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
12th	Name: THAFER AL WAAB Colour: grey Owner: Abdulatif Bin Abdualrhan Bin Mohammed Al Raqeeb - Alrodhab Stud	90.1	K.D.	M.A.	M.I.	C.R.	A.M.	P.B.	B.J.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	18.5	19.5
			H&N	18.5	19	19	19	19	18.5	19.5
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	19	19.5	18.5	19
13th	Name: EFREEN AL RAYYAN Colour: grey Owner: Al Roshan Stud	89.3	K.D.	M.A.	M.I.	C.R.	A.M.	P.B.	B.J.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19.5
			H&N	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18.5
			LEGS	15	14.5	14.5	15	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	19	19	19.5	19
0	Name: ASAYEL RASHIQ Colour: bay Owner: Al-Majarah Farm	No detailed scorecard available								
0	Name: SAHEE AL NASSER Colour: grey Owner: AL AZEM STUD	No detailed scorecard available								

Judges

K.D.  Koenraad Detailleur, BE

M.A.  Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT

M.I.  Mark Ismer, DE

C.R.  Caroline Reid, GB

A.M.  Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

P.B.  Paula Böhmer, NL

B.J.  Basil Jadaan, SY